
Date Time Heather Hills Field 1 Heather Hills Field 2 Horizon Position Team Wins Loses

1 Castleton 0 0

Mon May 21 6:15 COG @ PR FC @ CG 1 Common Ground (CG) 0 0

Mon May 21 7:30 Peoples @ Irvington Horizon @ Castleton 1 Cross of Grace (COG) 0 0

Tues May 22 6:15 HH @ Shepherd 1 Fall Creek (FC) 0 0

Tues May 22 7:30 1 Heather Hills (HH) 0 0

1 Horizon 0 0

Mon May 28 6:15 1 Irvington 0 0

Mon May 28 7:30 1 Peoples Church 0 0

Tues May 29 6:15 1 Post Road (PR) 0 0

Tues May 29 7:30 1 Shepherd 0 0

Thurs May 31 6:15

Thurs May 31 7:30

Mon June 4 6:15 Horizon @ COG FC @ HH Castleton @ Peoples

Mon June 4 7:30 HH @ Horizon COG @ FC Peoples @ CG

Tues June 5 6:15 PR @ Irvington

Tues June 5 7:30 Irvington @ Shepherd

Thurs June 7 6:15

Thurs June 7 7:30

Mon June 11 6:15 Castleton @ COG Irvington @ CG Peoples @ Horizon

Mon June 11 7:30 CG @ Shepherd PR @ Castleton

Tues June 12 6:15

Tues June 12 7:30

Thurs June 14 6:15

Thurs June 14 7:30

Mon June 18 6:15 Irvington @ FC Castleton @ HH

Mon June 18 7:30 COG @ Irvington FC @ Horizon

Tues June 19 6:15 Sheperd @ PR

Tues June 19 7:30 PR @ CG Shepherd @ Peoples

Thurs June 21 6:15

Thurs June 21 7:30

Mon June 25 6:15 HH @ COG Irvington @ Castleton

Mon June 25 7:30 CG @ HH COG @ Peoples

Tues June 26 6:15 Shepherd @ FC Horizon @ PR

Tues June 26 7:30 PR @ FC

Thurs June 28 6:15

Thurs June 28 7:30

Mon July 9 6:15 Shepherd @ COG Horizon @ Irvington

Mon July 9 7:30 CG @ Horizon Castleton @ Shepherd

Tues July 10 6:15 HH @ PR

Tues July 10 7:30 FC @ Peoples

Thurs July 12 6:15

Thurs July 12 7:30

Mon July 16 6:15 FC @ Castleton COG @ CG

Mon July 16 7:30 Castleton @ CG Horizon @ Shepherd

Tues July 17 6:15 HH @ Peoples

Tues July 17 7:30 Irvington @ HH Peoples @ PR

Thurs July 19 6:15

Thurs July 19 7:30
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